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Leaflet Design, Print

Leaflet Distribution Gold Coast: Full Colour Design, Print & Distribution

HOME DESIGN PRINTING DISTRIBUTION
ONLINE BOOKING AREA COVERAGE TERMS & PAYMENT CONTACT US

Get the word out about your business

Letterbox Distribution

|
}

Online Booking

Step Select your required locations
PIMPAMA 4500
COOMERA/UP.COOMERA 9700
OXENFORD 2000
HELENSVALE 3300
STUDIO VILLAGE 1000
GAV.HTS/PAC.PINES/PK LAKE 6100
MONT.KEYS/HOPE ISLAND 3100
PARADISE POINT 2200
SOVEREIGN ISLAND 500
COOMBABAH 3100
RUNAWAY BAY/HOLLYWELL 3300
BIGGERA WATERS 3000
PARKWOOD/ARUNDEL 5500
LABRADOR NORTH 3250
LABRADOR SOUTH 2650
SOUTHPORT NORTH 3800
SOUTHPORT SOUTH 3600
MOLENDINA/CRESTWOOD HTS 1700
ASHMORE 3100
NERANG NORTH 2400
NERANG SOUTH 2100
HIGHLANDLAND PARK/NERANG 2800

http://auspromo.com.au/online-booking.php

BUNDALL/BENOWA/BENOWA
WATERS

SORRENTO

MAIN BCH/PDISE WATER

SURFERS PARADISE

CHEVRON ISLAND

ISLE OF CAPRI

CYPRESS/CLEAR ISLE WTRS

PALM MEADOWS/EMERALD LKS

BROADBEACH WATERS

BROADBEACH OCEAN

MERMAID/NOBBY BEACH

MERMAID WATERS

ROBINA/VARSITY LAKES

MIAMI

MIAMI OCEAN

BURLEIGH WATERS

BURLEIGH HEADS

STEPHENS/VARSITY

REEDY CREEK

TALLEBUGERRA VALLEY

SIMPSONS RD

2500

900

850

1400

1000

1000

1300

800

2400

1200

1800

4200

9200

2700

900

2700

1400

3400

2400

1500

600

PALM BEACH
ELANORA/LAKEWOODS
CURRUMBIN BEACH
CURRUMBIN WATERS
TUGUN

BILINGA / KIRRA
COOLANGATTA

TWEED HEADS

TWEED WEST/SEAGULLS
TWEED SOUTH/VIN.LAKES
BILAMBIL HTS

TERRANORA

BANORA POINT
KINGSCLIFF/FING./CASUARINA
CABARITA

MURWILLIMBAH ($88p/1000)

POTTSVILE/HASTINGS POINT

5400

3750

1350

2800

2300

1600

1400

3300

1800

3100

1300

900

6700

4200

1400

3700

2600

Give us a call on
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12



04/07/2018 Leaflet Distribution Gold Coast: Full Colour Design, Print & Distribution

ww“i;ifgﬁtgﬁ BUSINESS TO BUSINESS 07 5531 N;SSag:oSn
S

ution spcdllm HOME DESIGN PRINTING DISTRIBUTION BLOG
Design, Print & Distrib
Leaf ONLINE BOOKING AREA COVERAGE TERMS & PAYMENT CONTACT US

ALL TOTALS OF GOLD COAST, ACREAGE & OUTER AREAS 0

Step 2 Fill out your details

Business Name

Contact Name*

Phone Number* ‘ ‘
Email Address* ‘ ‘

Message Please enter any special requests eg. Part area requests

Step 3 For security reasons, please enter the code you see into the box provided

Enter Security Code below:

Phone:  (07) 5531 2533 Follow us on: . Find us o

- WWW.auspromo.com Facebook
o Mobile: 0412 757 055 I
spromo Postal: PO Box 7113 GCMC QId 9726
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